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200910120003
85300

10/12/2009
01:45:11

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MENDOZA
MIGUEL

200910020003
75630

10/02/2009
01:36:44

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ROGERS LEE
J

Instr
#:20070508000
215280

200910300004
06260

10/30/2009
09:02:36

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FITTS TONEY
G

200910020003
74860

10/02/2009
11:44:44

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ROCKETT
JAMES C

Instr
#:20090619000
238310


