Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/10; Name= FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200910120003 85300	01:45:11	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MENDOZA MIGUEL						
200910020003 75630	01:36:44	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ROGERS LEE J					Instr #:20070508000 215280	
200910300004 06260	09:02:36	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FITTS TONEY G						
200910020003 74860	11:44:44	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ROCKETT JAMES C					Instr #:20090619000 238310	